Bus

. Bus Linea 9136 Jerzu - Pelau - Genn'E Masoni Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cardedu — Jerzu Cardedu — Jerzu
20 stops Monday 13:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:55
Cardedu

Wednesday 13:55
Cardedu Casa Marceddu

Thursday 13:55
Cardedu Casa Aresu

Friday 13:55
Buon Cammino
Genn'E Masoni Saturday 13:55
Museddu Sunday -
Museddu Lungomare

Route info
Museddu Ponte Uno Direction: Cardedu

Stops: 20

Museddu Ponte Due
Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

Genn’E Masoni

Buon Cammino

Cardedu Casa Aresu

Cardedu Casa Marceddu

Cardedu

Cardedu Tenuta Orru'

Jerzu SS 125 Casa Palmas

Genn'E Cresia

Jerzu Papa Pisu

=] DpenSteetMap contributors
Jerzu VIA Umberto | 69

@ Linea 9136 — Jerzu - Pelau - Genn'E Masoni BusMaps

Jerzu


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

Direction
Tortoli' FRA Locci — Jerzu

12 stops

Open route schedule

Tortoli' FRA Locci

Bari Sardo VIA Tortoli' 7a

Bari Sardo VIA Cagliari 136

SS 125 Casa Scattu

Cardedu Agriturismo Genna E Lioni

Cardedu

Cardedu Tenuta Orru'

Jerzu SS 125 Casa Palmas

Genn'E Cresia

Jerzu Papa Pisu

Jerzu VIA Umberto | 69

Jerzu

Route schedule
Tortoli' FRA Locci — Jerzu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tortoli' FRA Locci
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

Direction
Jerzu — Tortoli' FRA Locci

21 stops

Open route schedule

Jerzu

Jerzu VIA Umberto | 69

Jerzu Papa Pisu

Genn'E Cresia

Jerzu SS 125 Casa Palmas

Cardedu Tenuta Orru'

Cardedu Ss125 - Caseificio

Cardedu

Cardedu Casa Marceddu

Cardedu Casa Aresu

Buon Cammino

Genn’E Masoni

Museddu

Museddu Lungomare

Museddu Ponte Uno

Museddu Ponte Due

Genn’'E Masoni

Buon Cammino

Bari Sardo VIA Cagliari 127

Bari Sardo VIA Tortoli' 28

Tortoli' FRA Locci

Route schedule
Jerzu — Tortoli' FRA Locci

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jerzu
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

13:30-19:25

13:30-19:25

13:30-19:25

13:30-19:25

13:30-19:25

13:30-19:25


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

Direction
Jerzu — SU Sirboni Hotel

19 stops

Open route schedule

Jerzu

Jerzu VIA Umberto | 69

Jerzu Papa Pisu

Genn'E Cresia

Jerzu SS 125 Casa Palmas

Cardedu Tenuta Orru'

Cardedu Ss125 - Caseificio

Cardedu

Cardedu Casa Marceddu

Cardedu Casa Aresu

Buon Cammino

Genn’E Masoni

Museddu

Museddu Lungomare

Museddu Ponte Uno

Museddu Ponte Due

Perd E Pera

Baccu Praidas

SU Sirboni Hotel

Route schedule
Jerzu — SU Sirboni Hotel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jerzu
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

09:10

09:10


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

Direction Route schedule

Tortoli' FRA Locci — Bari Sardo VIA Cagliari 127 Tortoli' FRA Locci — Bari Sardo VIA Cagliari 127
3 stops Monday 11:28
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:28
Tortoli' FRA Locci
Wednesday 11:28
Bari Sardo VIA Tortoli' 7a
Thursday 11:28
Bari Sardo VIA Cagliari 127
Friday 11:28
Saturday 11:28
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Tortoli' FRA Locci
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

Direction
Jerzu — Museddu

13 stops

Open route schedule

Jerzu

Jerzu VIA Umberto | 69

Jerzu Papa Pisu

Genn'E Cresia

Jerzu SS 125 Casa Palmas

Pelaeddu

Tenuta Loi

Pelau Mannu

IS Carcuris

Cardedu Casa Agus

Cardedu Casa Lorrai

Genn’E Masoni

Museddu

Route schedule
Jerzu — Museddu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jerzu
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

16:20-17:40

16:20-17:40

16:20-17:40

16:20-17:40

16:20-17:40

16:20-17:40


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

Direction
SU Sirboni Hotel — Jerzu

21 stops

Open route schedule

SU Sirboni Hotel

Baccu Praidas

Perd E Pera

Museddu Ponte Due

Museddu Ponte Uno

Museddu Lungomare

Museddu

Museddu Lungomare

Museddu Ponte Uno

Museddu Ponte Due

Genn’'E Masoni

Buon Cammino

Cardedu Casa Aresu

Cardedu Casa Marceddu

Cardedu

Cardedu Tenuta Orru'

Jerzu SS 125 Casa Palmas

Genn'E Cresia

Jerzu Papa Pisu

Jerzu VIA Umberto | 69

Jerzu

Route schedule
SU Sirboni Hotel — Jerzu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: SU Sirboni Hotel
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15-18:13

14:15

18:13


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

Direction Route schedule

Jerzu — Tortoli' FRA Locci Jerzu — Tortoli' FRA Locci
13 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Jerzu
Wednesday
Jerzu VIA Umberto | 69
Thursday
Jerzu Papa Pisu
Friday
Genn'E Cresia
Jerzu SS 125 Casa Palmas Saturday
Cardedu Tenuta Orru' Sunday
Cardedu Ss125 - Caseificio )
Route info
Cardedu Direction: Jerzu
Stops: 13

Cardedu Agriturismo Genna E Lioni

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
SS 125 Casa Scattu
Bari Sardo VIA Cagliari 127

Bari Sardo VIA Tortoli' 28

Tortoli' FRA Locci

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

Linea 9136 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cardedu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-9136-1879718800-3376234333

